F70
Smove
F70
Smove
23
16 MAX
21
1

- Clip with pressed steel elements to fix the runner to the drawer
- Tool free sideways adjustment +/- 1.5 mm, integrated into the clip
- Tool free depth adjustment +/- 3 mm, integrated into the clip; through the oval slot on
 the runner it is possible to obtain a further depth adjustment of +/- 4.5 mm
- Tool free height adjustment + 2.5 mm, integrated into the clip; through the oval slot on
 the runner it is possible to obtain a further height adjustment of +/- 6 mm
- Tool free tilt adjustment + 3 mm (optional, when the optional lever is fitted)
- Max. drawer side thickness: 16 mm
- Compatible with Lineabox drawers
- Finish: bright zinc-plated
F70 Smove - Full-extension runner
Dimensions
(X) Internal width of the cabinet
24
BASIC PART NUMBER RUNNER LENGTH (LN) = MIN. DEPTH OF THE CABINET (PM)
G7E6S350XXB 350 360
G7E6S400XXB 400 410
G7E6S450XXB 450 460
G7E6S500XXB 500 510
G7E6S550XXB 550 560
G7E6S600XXB 600 610
G7E6S650XXB 650 660
G7E6S700XXB 700 710
G7E6S750XXB 750 760
F70 Smove - Full-extension runner
To be screw fixed
Screws, see page 37
AFCGXX3B